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Anlage
Berzdorfer Str. 29, 50997 KdIn-Immendorf
info@tc-rodenkirchen.de

Hallenadresse
Berzdorfer Str. 29, 50997 Kdln
G 0176-66336448 kontakt@tennishalle-immendorf.de

Sportwart/in

Nockenberg, Kristina
T 0177-2961913 sportwart@tc-rodenkirchen.de
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U12 Mixed 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Noah Fouquez

m 016097503129; fouquez@yahoo.fr

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Fouquez, Noah
Rassul, Jin
Henrich, Paul
Bischof, Ben
Topalidis, Nikolas
Graf, Patrice
Ufer, Balthasar
Blum, Eric

Blum, Marc
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Koch, Leonard
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Kroll, Stella
Koch, Mica
Hunger, Theo
Prata, Viktor
Rohlf, Leonie
Schick, Nora
19 Schneider, Jan
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Vogelféanger, Valentin

Lyilikyapan, Gokhan

ID-Nr.

11204977
11201229
11211448
11211434
11209122
11403209
11501697
11503225
11211451
11305788
11305781
11403208
21303616
21205570
11503226
11405634
21501770
21403659
11211441
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